
Kretsmästerskap C Precision 2015
RESULTATLISTA

Herrar
Plats Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Summa S8 S9 S10 Summa Totalt

1 Sundsvalls PK 49 48 47 49 47 47 47 334 47 48 47 142 476
2 Ö-viks PK 48 47 49 48 47 48 47 334 49 47 44 140 474
3 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK 48 48 46 48 47 47 48 332 45 49 45 139 471
4 Östen Olsson Ö-viks PK 47 45 47 45 49 46 47 326 47 49 48 144 470
5 Benny Andersson Härnösands PSK 46 47 46 45 49 48 49 330 45 45 47 137 467
6 Joakim Wiklund Härnösands PSK 44 46 45 49 45 47 46 322 45 46 45 136 458
7 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PSK 47 42 43 47 46 45 46 316 41 46 45 132 448
8 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 41 45 45 46 41 48 45 311 45 46 45 136 447
9 Ö-viks PK 43 44 47 42 45 45 45 311 42 44 46 132 443

10 Sundsvalls PK 44 43 43 41 46 47 47 311 42 32 45 119 430
11 Sundsvalls PK 43 38 45 45 43 45 39 298 298
12 Torbjörn Jonsson Sundsvalls SSK 40 41 45 43 40 40 42 291 291
13 Peter Sjöberg Sundsvalls PK 36 33 30 41 31 36 31 238 238

Damer
Plats Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Summa S8 S9 S10 Summa Totalt

1 Sollefteå PSK 44 43 40 42 46 41 43 299 37 44 38 119 418
2 Sundsvalls SSK 41 38 39 42 34 44 39 277 40 47 43 130 407
3 Sara Karlsson Sundsvalls SSK 37 37 41 42 41 40 43 281 39 33 36 108 389

Veteraner Y
Plats Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Summa S8 S9 S10 Summa Totalt

1 Lennart Holmberg Sundsvalls PK 37 37 34 43 35 44 29 259 259

Veteraner Ä
Plats Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Summa S8 S9 S10 Summa Totalt

1 Gunnar Andersson Härnösands PSK 47 47 41 45 45 44 47 316 43 45 47 135 451
2 Dan Lindblom Sundsvalls PK 46 44 45 43 44 45 44 311 43 48 45 136 447
3 Leif Sköld Sollefteå PSK 42 41 36 40 43 42 45 289 289

Arrangör: Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb

Datum: 2015-05-30
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Lagtävling

1 Härnösands PSK 984
Örjan Jansson 332
Benny Andersson 330
Joakim Wiklund 322

2 Ö-viks PK 971
334

Östen Olsson 326
311

3 Sundsvalls PK 956
334
311

Mikael Irmalm 311

Kontrollerad:

Arrangör: Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb

Datum: 2015-05-30

Lennart Selander

Peter Claesson

Arya Aresh
Bert-Åke Sjödin
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Plats Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7
C1 Summa

1 Joakim Wiklund Härnösands PSK 44 46 45 49 45 47 46 322 B
2 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PSK 47 42 43 47 46 45 46 316
3 Sara Karlsson Sundsvalls SSK 37 37 41 42 41 40 43 281
4 Sundsvalls SSK 41 38 39 42 34 44 39 277
5 Peter Sjöberg Sundsvalls PK 36 33 30 41 31 36 31 238

C2 Summa
1 Sundsvalls PK 44 43 43 41 46 47 47 311
3 Ö-viks PK 43 44 47 42 45 45 45 311
2 Sundsvalls PK 43 38 45 45 43 45 39 298

C3 Summa
1 Ö-viks PK 48 47 49 48 47 48 47 334 S
2 Sundsvalls PK 49 48 47 49 47 47 47 334 S
3 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK 48 48 46 48 47 47 48 332 S
4 Benny Andersson Härnösands PSK 46 47 46 45 49 48 49 330 S
5 Östen Olsson Ö-viks PK 47 45 47 45 49 46 47 326 B
6 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 41 45 45 46 41 48 45 311
7 Torbjörn Johnsson Sundsvalls SSK 40 41 45 43 40 40 42 291

D2 Summa
1 Sollefteå PSK 44 43 40 42 46 41 43 299

Vet Y Summa
1 Lennart Holmberg Sundsvalls PK 37 37 34 43 35 44 29 259

Vet Ä Summa
1 Gunnar Andersson Härnösands PSK 47 47 41 45 45 44 47 316
2 Dan Lindblom Sundsvalls PK 46 44 45 43 44 45 44 311
3 Leif Sköld Sollefteå PSK 42 41 36 40 43 42 45 289

Plats Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7
A1 Summa

1 Sundsvalls PK 18 40 34 38 39 42 44 255
2 Sundsvalls SSK 38 32 36 37 34 27 33 237

A2 Summa
1 Curt Bäck Sundsvalls SSK 41 32 40 35 40 36 35 259
2 Sundsvalls PK 35 37 33 28 28 37 40 238

A3 Summa
1 Sundsvalls PK 45 45 46 47 49 47 47 326 S
2 Torbjörn Johnsson Sundsvalls SSK 41 43 39 43 42 41 48 297 B
3 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 42 41 45 37 37 48 41 291

Göran Lindskog

Arrangör: Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb

Datum: 2015-05-30
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